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14440 REMODEL 125 08/26/1998

HX Base Yr

1352 NW LASSIE BLACK ST, WHITE SPRINGS

Exterior Wall 19 COMMON BRK 80
Exterior Wall 08 WD OR PLY 20
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 12 MODULAR MT 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 90
Interior Floo 12 HARDWOOD 10
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 03 FORCED AIR 100
Bedrooms 2 100
Bathrooms 2 100

Frame 01 NONE 100
Stories 1. 1. 100
Architectual 05 CONV 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 02 02 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 03 03

0100 01 3,718 84.4911 94.63 351,834 1940 1940 0 0 0 35.00 65.00

1 SINGLE FAM  0% - 0 Heated Area: 3269

BAS 2,469 100 2,469 151,867

FEP 400 80 320 19,683

FOP 30 30 9 554

FOP 350 30 105 6,458

SFB 800 80 640 39,366

UDU 224 55 123 7,565

UOP 260 20 52 3,199

4,533 3,718 228,692

SFB= W3 UOP= N10 W26 S10 E26$ W29 S25 FEP= S8 W3 S8 E3 S8 W15
S8 E23 N32 W8$ E8 BAS= S32 W33 S29 E10 S2 E2 FOP= S10 E35 N10
W35$ E37 N2 E8 N31 FOP= N10 W3 S10 E3$ W3 N10 E3 N20 W24$ E24
N25 $ PTR= E40 UDU= E16 N14 W16 S14$ W40$.
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1 0166 CONC,PAVMT 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 1993 1993 3 100 60

2 0285 SALVAGE 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 1993 1993 3 100 200

3 0190 FPLC PF 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 1,200.00 1,200.00 100 1981 1981 3 100 1,200

4 0030 BARN,MT 0 0 25 40 1,000.00 UT 12.00 12.00 50 1993 1993 3 50 6,000

5 0070 CARPORT UF 0 0 20 20 3.50 UT 1,400.00 1,400.00 80 1993 1993 3 80 3,920

6 0294 SHED WOOD/ 0 0 12 16 1.00 UT 500.00 500.00 50 1993 1993 3 50 250

7 0294 SHED WOOD/ 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 500.00 500.00 50 1993 1993 3 50 250

8 0294 SHED WOOD/ 0 0 10 20 1.00 UT 500.00 500.00 50 1993 1993 3 50 250

9 0190 FPLC PF 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 1,200.00 1,200.00 100 1993 1993 3 100 1,200

10 0285 SALVAGE 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2010 2010 3 100 500
13,830

1 0100 C SFR 0 A-1 0.00 0.00 1.00 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 3,000.00 3,000.00 3,000

2 5600 A TIMBER 3 0 A-1 0.00 0.00 90.00 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 281.00 281.00 25,290

3 5700 A TIMBER 4 0 A-1 0.00 0.00 91.00 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 227.00 227.00 20,657

4 5910 A SWAMP/CYPRES 0 A-1 0.00 0.00 45.00 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 40.00 40.00 1,800

5 9910 M MKT.VAL.AG 0 A-1 0.00 0.00 226.00 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 3,000.00 3,000.00 678,000
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HX Base Yr

1352 NW LASSIE BLACK ST, WHITE SPRINGS

Exterior Wall 06 BD/BATTEN 100
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 03 COMP SHNGL 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 09 PINE WOOD 100
Air Condition 01 NONE 100
Heating Type 01 NONE 100
Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 1 100
Frame 01 NONE 100
Stories 1. 1. 100

Architectual 05 CONV 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 03 03

0100 01 957 83.3040 93.30 89,288 1981 1981 0 0 0 35.00 65.00

2 SINGLE FAM  0% - 0 Heated Area: 888

BAS 888 100 888 53,853

UOP 48 20 10 606

UOP 296 20 59 3,578

1,232 957 58,037

UOP= N6 W8 S6 E8$ BAS=  W37 S24 UOP= S8 E37 N8 W37$ E37 N24$.
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